4) APOs.. DBWS NBQS C M E G & S Gaz 

sd/.. Illegible 

For General Manager (P) 

N. I'. RAILWAY 

l\i i11OflANI)(JpJ 

ChieF I'Iatuiing &. i)csigii I lIgiiiecr 1  N. F. Railway, Mal igaon has accorded his 
s;tnct ion to the giant of Cash Award of Rs. 26,200/- (Rujecs twenty six thousand two 
hundred) only in flivour oF the kllowing 49 No. oF stall of C1's office Muiigaoii in 
rCCogtiiIiotit iheir (kVOtOII to (Ititles and goo(I service etc. 

SN NAM H, I)FS 16 NA'I'- A MOL,J NT 
ION Ill 

(RN.) 
I Sri T. Roy Sutiadliat' ( 	1 I 000/- 
2 Situ. Kaiushaiya Swargiary OS/I 750/-